
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

10 (Covid-19)

MAY-2020

13-JUN-2020 16:3508-JUN-2020

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUN-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 45241313

Total Members 66

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         54,980

Total Refund Advance         14,022

          1,424Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             286

Unexempted

         69,002

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,102
ABHAY KUMAR           746          8961 100072386673 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961ABHAY
KUMAR

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

       10,102
AJAY  TRIPATHI           746          8962 100074778528 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961AJAY
TRIPATHI

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

        9,176
AJEET  TIWARI           678          8143 101009298240 N.A.

        8,139            14        8,139AJEET
TIWARI

-
        8,139

            0          136 - -

       10,102AKHAND
PRATAP SINGH

          746          8964 101540124168 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961

AKHAND
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

        9,176AMARJEET
KUMAR

          678          8145 101569817892 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139AMARJEET

KUMAR
-

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       20,853AMRESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,7996 100081613268 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991AMRESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

       10,102
ANKUSH           746          8967 101360541324 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961
ANKUSH -

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       11,123
BABITA           822          9878 100104008158 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
BABITA -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       11,123
BABLU  SINGH           822          9879 100104166170 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866BABLU
SINGH

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       10,102BRAJESH
KUMAR

          746          89610 101425108468 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961BRAJESH

KUMAR
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       11,123CHHAYA
TIWARI

          822          98711 101185897281 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866CHHAYA

TIWARI
-

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       10,102CHHOTE LAL
KUSHWAHA

          746          89612 100125356396 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961CHHOTE LAL

KUSHWAHA
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       10,102DHEERAJ
KUMAR JHA

          746          89613 101509056361 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961DHEERAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

        9,176
DHIRAJ  KUMAR           678          81414 100692608342 N.A.

        8,139            14        8,139DHIRAJ
KUMAR

-
        8,139

            0          136 - -

        9,176DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

          678          81415 101251573101 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

PMRPY
        8,139

            0          136 PMRPY -

       20,853
DIWESH  SINGH         1,250        1,79916 100978171073 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991DIWESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       20,853
RAJ  GANESH         1,250        1,79917 100150560463 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
GANESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       10,102HARENDRA
SINGH

          746          89618 100161097258 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961HARENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       11,123
JIYA  TOPPO           822          98719 100580092325 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
JIYA TOPPO -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       10,102
KANHYA  LAL           746          89620 100046766506 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961
KANHIYA LAL -

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       10,102KARAN
BAHADUR           746          89621 101216805542 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961KARAN
BAHADUR -

        8,961
            0          150 - -
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SINGH SINGH

       10,102
KAUSHLESH           746          89622 101149022606 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961
KAUSHLESH -

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       10,102KRISHAN
KUMAR TIWARI

          746          89623 100196004205 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961

KRISHAN
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

        9,176KRISHNA KANT
PANDEY

          678          81424 101454473969 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139

KRISHNA
KANT
PANDEY

-
        8,139

            0          136 - -

       11,123KUMOD
KUMAR

          822          98725 100198560405 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866KUMOD

KUMAR
-

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       10,102MAINUDDIN
SHAH

          746          89626 100215627239 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961MAINUDDIN

SHAH
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       11,123
MAMTA           822          98727 101576265920 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
MAMTA -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

        9,176
MANOJ  KUMAR           678          81428 100505102813 N.A.

        8,139            14        8,139MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        8,139

            0          136 - -

       10,102
MANOJ  KUMAR           746          89629 100221081345 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

       11,123
MANOJ KUMAR           822          98730 100221617942 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       10,102MANOJ KUMAR
MEENA

          746          89631 101376432470 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961

MANOJ
KUMAR
MEENA

PMRPY
        8,961

            0          150 PMRPY -

       10,102MITHLESH
KUMAR SINGH

          746          89632 100228451482 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961

MITHLESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

       20,853MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,79933 100031298644 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

        9,176MUKESH
KUMAR

          678          81434 101486803796 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       10,102NISHANT
NAGAR

          746          89635 101439318761 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961NISHANT

NAGAR
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       11,123
PALLAVI  DEVI           822          98736 100265711609 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
PALWI  DEVI -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       11,123
PAWAN  KUMAR           822          98737 100270439225 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       20,853PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,79938 100273986528 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

       10,102PRAKASH
CHAND

          746          89639 101471377754 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961PRAKASH

CHAND
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       20,853PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,79940 100275555587 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

       11,123
PRITAM  SINGH           822          98741 100281048818 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866PRITAM
SINGH

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -
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       10,102PURAN CHAND
JOSHI

          746          89642 100692089429 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961

PURAN
CHAND
JOSHI

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

       11,123RABINDRA
KUMAR

          822          98743 100517532146 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866

RABINDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       11,123
RADHIKA           822          98744 101549331032 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
RADHIKA -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       11,123
RAIYYAN           822          98745 101551022614 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866
RAIYYAN -

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       11,123
RAJESH  KUMAR           822          98746 100528777958 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       11,123
RAJESH KUMAR           822          98747 100296032338 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       11,123
RAJESH KUMAR           822          98748 100296034244 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

        9,176RAKESH
KUMAR

          678          81449 101569818914 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       11,123RAKESH
KUMAR

          822          98750 100299481909 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       10,102
RAKESH  PAL           746          89651 100299489953 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961
RAKESH PAL -

        8,961
            0          150 - -

       11,123RAVINDER
PODAR

          822          98752 100310938020 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866RAVINDER

PODAR
-

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       20,853RUPESH
RANJAN

        1,250        1,79953 100316704102 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991RUPESH

RANJAN
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

        9,176SANTOSH
KUMAR

          678          81454 101089018320 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       20,853SANTOSH
KUMAR SING

        1,250        1,79955 100337087778 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       20,853SARVJEET MANI
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,79956 100061710830 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

SARVJEET
MANI
TRIPATHI

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       10,102SHASHIKANT
KUMAR

          746          89657 100727277646 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961SHASHIKANT

KUMAR
-

        8,961
            0          150 - -

        9,176
SHIV  KUMAR           678          81458 101425108481 N.A.

        8,139            14        8,139
SHIV  KUMAR -

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       10,102
SHYAM
NARAYAN
SINGH

          746          89659 100355163106 N.A.
        8,961            14        8,961

SHYAM
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

        9,176
SUHAIB           678          81460 101521479241 N.A.

        8,139            14        8,139
SUHAIB -

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       10,102
SUNIL  KUMAR           746          89661 100369971486 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

       20,853
SUSHIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,79962 100484703784 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -
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        9,176TUNTUN
KUMAR

          678          81463 100392783539 N.A.
        8,139            14        8,139TUNTUN

KUMAR
-

        8,139
            0          136 - -

       11,123UDAI SINGH
NARUKA

          822          98764 100393992444 N.A.
        9,866            14        9,866UDAI SINGH

NARUKA
-

        9,866
            0          165 - -

       11,123
VIJAY  SHARMA           822          98765 100403440875 N.A.

        9,866            14        9,866VIJAY
SHARMA

-
        9,866

            0          165 - -

       10,102
VIMAL  DUBE           746          89666 100406722481 N.A.

        8,961            14        8,961VIMAL
DUBEY

-
        8,961

            0          150 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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